
Every effort will be made to provide the dishes listed, but menus are subject to change

Dish Dish ID Dietary

Roast Turkey 488151 Halal
Sliced Pastrami 561422
MSC Prawns 813138 Halal
Iceberg Lettuce 485596 V, VG, Halal
Cucumber Sliced 485570 V, VG, Halal
 Tomato Sliced 562295 V, VG, Halal
Red Onion 485581 V, VG, Halal
Flora Spread 479495 V, VG, Halal
Roasted Red Pepper Hummus 486062 V, VG, Halal
Branston Pickle 562417 V, VG, Halal
Sliced Olives 486239 V, VG, Halal
Gherkin 562299 V, VG, Halal
Cheddar Cheese Grated 487686 V, Halal
Boiled Eggs 561579 V, Halal
Creamed Style Cheese 829885 V, VG, Halal
Vegan Grated Cheese 495746 V, VG, Halal

GF White Bread 479498 V, VG, Halal
GF Brown Bread 479500 V, VG, Halal
White Bread 479489 V, VG, Halal
Harvest Bread 479492 V, VG, Halal
Tortilla Wrap 499732 V, VG, Halal
Cinnamon & Raisin Bagel 829259 V, VG, Halal

Breads

St. Patrick's and Wantage

Deli Bar



Every effort will be made to provide the dishes listed, but menus are subject to change

Dish Dish ID Dietary Dish

Sliced Ham 782343 Sliced Smoked Ham
Roast Turkey 488151 Halal Sliced Pastrami
MSC Prawns 813138 Halal MSC Prawns
Iceberg Lettuce 485596 V, VG, Halal Iceberg Lettuce
Cucumber Sliced 485570 V, VG, Halal Cucumber Sliced 
Tomato Sliced 562295 V, VG, Halal Tomato Sliced
Roasted Red Pepper Hummus 486062 V, VG, Halal Roasted Red Pepper Hummus 
Beetroot Falafel 870789 V, VG, Halal Vegan Grated Cheese
Boiled Eggs 561579 V, Halal Boiled Eggs
Branston Pickle 562417 V, VG, Halal Branston Pickle
Flora Spread 479495 V, VG, Halal Flora Spread
Cheddar Cheese Grated 487686 V, Halal Red Onion

Beetroot Falafel
GF White Bread 479498 V, VG, Halal Strawberry Jam
GF Brown Bread 479500 V, VG, Halal Wow Butter
White Bread 479489 V, VG, Halal
Harvest Bread 479492 V, VG, Halal GF White Bread
Tortilla Wrap 499732 V, VG, Halal GF Brown Bread
Cinnamon & Raisin Bagel 829259 V, VG, Halal White Bread

Harvest Bread
Tortilla Wrap
Cinnamon & Raisin Bagel

Breads

Square Park Eat

Breads

Deli Bar Deli Bar



Dish ID Dietary Dish Dish ID

782349 Smoked Salmon, Watercress, Cream Cheese Ciabatta 831692
561422 Brie, Tomato & Basil Ciabatta 780830
813138 Halal Cheese & Red Onion Ciabatta 786987
485596 V, VG, Halal Chicken & Guacemole Ciabatta 780888
485570 V, VG, Halal
562295 V, VG, Halal Vegan Margherita Pizza 695665
486062 V, VG, Halal 9" Buffalo Mozzarella Pizza 780937
495746 V, VG, Halal 9" Prosciutto & Rocket Pizza 831635
561579 V, Halal 9" Pesto Buffalo Mozzarella & Roasted Vegetable Pizza 780950
562417 V, VG, Halal
479495 V, VG, Halal
485581 V, VG, Halal

870789 V, VG, Halal
751403 V, VG, Halal
788070 V, VG, Halal

479498 V, VG, Halal
479500 V, VG, Halal
479489 V, VG, Halal
479492 V, VG, Halal
499732 V, VG, Halal
829259 V, VG, Halal

Pizzas

Park Eat

Breads

The Dairy

Deli Bar Ciabattas



Dietary

Halal
V, Halal
V, VG, Halal
Halal

V, VG, Halal
V, Halal

V, Halal

Pizzas

The Dairy

Ciabattas


